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DIS
T

TRICT
YPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,578
17,230
33,778

0
20,890
1,490
3,240
20,460
10,506

0
3,451
8,167
4,716
3,954
2,336
5,419
4,451
9,509
5,262
3,174
1,749
1,269
2,576

553

56,586

11,799
13,885

5,882
25,020

4,341
9,694
16,149
5,530
1,948
4,382
8,456

56,586

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,254
12,583
23,037

14,145
1,272
2,477

14,129
7,851

2,356
5,593
3,133
2,950
1,969
3,971
2,769
6,484
3,808
2,273
1,336
1,063
1,667

502

0
39,874

8,363
9,418
4,655
17,438

3,233
6,444
10,859
4,171
1,659
3,184
6,255

39,874

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
50,077
61,214
33,927

2
23,791
17,723
34,203
22,590
46,909

2
15,257
8,148
10,812
12,213
17,386
6,958
7,489
5,282
3,931
10,317
13,286
13,882
5,024
15,231

2
145,216

46,280
34,511
43,488
20,937

27,939
19,601
10,628
21,530
25,069
20,975
10,375

145,218

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE

AS OF APRIL 01,

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
46,440
54,982
29,261

2
21,072
16,782
31,513
18,683
42,631

2
13,670
6,866
9,604
10,642
16,189
5,942
6,345
4,552
3,480
9,491
12,306
13,114
4,415
14,065

2
130,681

41,430
30,742
40,539
17,970

25,543
17,511

8,831
19,467
23,766
18,908

9,063

130,683

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,586
1,458
1,005

0

765
441
1,212
510
1,121

383
162
389
391
230
214
217
122
118
309
564
334
135
481

4,049

970
1,147
1,385

547

497
651
214
665
771
750
279

4,049

2009

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,456
1,312

911

0

697
393
1,122
478
989

340
123
346
361
197
190
220
106
133
285
531
286
115
446

3,679

849
1,041
1,303

486

418
588
164
624
715
702
260

3,679

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

993
2,000
2,048

1,208
386
664

1,370

1,413

421
430
367
602
312
490
384
382
392
268
330
301
149
213

5,041

1,371
1,100
1,085
1,475

648
618
689
854
482
551
751

5,041

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

825
1,658
1,735

948
332
572

1,146

361
347
281
468
264
487
272
357
314
251
294
267

162

4,217

1,121
850
903

1,343

557
446
605
701
400
442
703

4,218

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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76

MALE
VOTERS

19

19

19

16

U B OWOAONBPPOOKE JO

56

OTHER
VOTERS

0
4,415
6,352
6,207

2
4,197
1,455
3,067
3,866
4,387

2
1,520
1,324
1,302
1,478
1,089
1,211
1,104
1,251
1,107
1,288
1,329
1,142

698
1,129

2
16,972

4,174
4,486
4,180
4,132

1,966
2,703
2,188
2,580
2,121
2,199
1,834

16,974

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
115,664
158,832
131,958

7
87,748
40,283
78,099
83,334

116,983

7
37,7172
31,165
30,961
33,065
39,981
24,897
23,257
28,056
18,553
27,670
31,737
31,665
14,879
32,789

7
406,447

116,385
97,223
103,461
89,378

65,156
58,281
50,339
56,138
56,943
52,118
37,995

406,454
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